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NOM LOCALITE
PAULET MARIE-AUDE GESVES
SCHMETS JOSEPH MONTZEN
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
THOMANNE FRERES SAINT-REMY
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
EMO FRANCK DALHEM
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
PLOEMMEN JOSE CEREXHE-HEU
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
SCHMETS JOSEPH MONTZEN
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
JENNEQUIN JEAN-LUC AUBLAIN
CHARBON RAPHAEL HENRI-CHAPE
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC PETIT-RECHA
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG
COLIN LEON ANHEE
SCHMETS JOSEPH MONTZEN
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC PETIT-RECHA
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
VANHERF RENE SEPTON
COLETTE VINCENT TILLIER
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
ANDRIEN JEAN-CLAUDE SPRIMONT
CAMPINNE PATRICK DOISCHE
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
VANHERF RENE SEPTON
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
TRAMONTE MARIO SAINT-GEORG
MARTINOT EDDY WANCENNES
HUMBLET MIREILLE HERMEE
QUINTIN DIDIER-PELLEGRIN PEPINSTER
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
EMO FRANCK DALHEM
SCHMETS JOSEPH MONTZEN
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
BINAME JULES FAULX-LES-T
BINAME JULES FAULX-LES-T
THOME JEAN-MARIE MAGNEE
EMO FRANCK DALHEM
BODSON GH-ANCIA B MOMALLE
PHILIPPE DAVID SAINT-MARD
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
ROTH JOSEPH & FREDERIC ~ MALMEDY
SCHMETS JOSEPH MONTZEN
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
BAYET FABIAN ROLY
VANHERF RENE SEPTON
DELFOSSE JEAN-FRANCOIS  WELKENRAEDT
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME NANDRIN
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC PETIT-RECHA
REGNIER JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE
DELREZ GEORGES PEPINSTER
MAUCQ DAVID ON
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
FRANSSEN FRANCIS BOLLAND
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
DAMRY -DEPIERREUX RETINNE
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
MICHAUX FRAN OIS MARIEMBOURG
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE LE ROUX
CAMPINNE PATRICK DOISCHE
MARTINOT EDDY WANCENNES
PHILIPPE DAVID SAINT-MARD
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC PETIT-RECHA
THIBAUT-BOONS SOMBREFFE
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
PHILIPPE DAVID SAINT-MARD
LEDURE FREDERIC TIHANGE
HENSEN-MENTIOR AUBEL
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
REGNIER YVON PESCHE
REGNIER JEAN-CHARLES PESCHE
LEDURE FREDERIC TIHANGE
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
THOMANNE FRERES SAINT-REMY
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
GOEDERT JEAN-PIERRE CINEY
THIELENS-ROMAIN JENEFFE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE FRONVILLE
SCHUR MARC DOMMARTIN
LAMBERMONT JOEL SOREE
DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE
THOME JEAN-MARIE MAGNEE
BONMARTAGE -MASSON OUFFET
CAMPINNE PATRICK DOISCHE
DE KEYSER-DETHIER SOUMAGNE
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595638
652367
622470

BE1147501-20
BE1039595-22
BE1044470-20
641803 BE1026310-22
592214 BE1012643-22
2 BE1141383-22
648009 BE1024815-22
636843 BE1028556-21
BE3024362-21
BE3015663-20
BE1036442-22
BE1037183-22
BE1045211-22
BE3024366-21
BE1006922-22
BE1044894-22
BE3046376-22
BE1012033-21
BE1021089-20
BE1038079-22
BE1002835-22
BE1033064-21
BE1033757-20
BE1147392-21
BE1012634-22
BE1037164-22
BE1049143-21
BE1000494-22
BE1016288-22
BE1033823-22
BE1042174-21
BE3015651-20
BE1049141-21
BE1021710-22
BE1006920-21
BE1008436-22
BE1019583-22
BE1017996-19
BE1037233-22
BE1012029-21
BE1015888-21
BE1013853-21
BE1141343-22
BE1036843-21
BE1036828-21
BE1092925-17
BE1024821-22
BE1130100-16
BE1143374-19
BE3046377-22
BE1016198-22
BE1146137-18
5 BE1045226-22

9 BE3015672-20
547567 BE1047976-21
BE1049167-21
BE1045444-22
BE1040523-22
BE1012075-21
BE1038038-22
BE1002278-22
BE1016522-21
BE1037359-21
BE1016234-22
BE1037199-22
640496 BE1022010-22
10 BE1005215-20
BE1036238-22
BE1044461-20
BE1041746-22
BE1141362-22
10 BE1012031-21
BE1090024-22
BE1003103-22
BE1013709-22
BE1008481-22
BE1049203-22
BE1038046-22
11 BE3046410-22
11 BE1152583-20
BE1049236-22
611044 BE1017887-20
648400 BE1021730-21
12 BE1023688-19
538538 BE1035270-21
BE1134057-22
BE1030882-22
13 BE1012010-21

2 BE1040985-22

14 BE1021729-22
582611 BE1006491-22
626320 BE1028416-22
BE1010407-20
623759 BE1028108-22
594273 BE1037832-21
3 BE1036221-22

2 BE1005339-19
BE1153125-21
BE1013710-22
4 BE1021118-20
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Retour :

BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES
CONSTANT GEORGES
BAYET FABIAN
REGNIER JEAN-CHARLES
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS
3.25 CLABOTS PERE ET FILS
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC
SCHMITZ JOSEPH
PHILIPPE DAVID
VANWEZER PHILIPPE
DEFRENE THIERRY
VANWEZER PHILIPPE
PHILIPPE DAVID
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
ANDRIEN JEAN-CLAUDE
LEVEQUE PIERROT ET LEAND
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
MICHAUX FRAN OIS
PARENT-BERWAER
SCHUR MARC
REGNIER YVON
DE KEYSER-DETHIER
LAMBERT JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
MICHAUX FRAN OIS
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
LEMESTRE DANIEL
CLABOTS PERE ET FILS
POURTOLLE-DIRICKX
CIOMEK MARYJAN & JOHAN
GILET DANIEL
MICHAUX FRAN OIS
THOMAS FABRICE & DERYCKE
MARTINOT EDDY
DE KEYSER-DETHIER
CARO JEAN-MARC
BONMARIAGE -MASSON
BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES
LEMESTRE DANIEL
THOMANNE FRERES
2.50 HUMBLET MIREILLE
BLAVIER JEAN-CLAUDE
CARO JEAN-MARC
DE KEYSER-DETHIER
SCHMETS JOSEPH
LEMESTRE DANIEL
CROWET LEON
THIBAUT-BOONS
LOUDECHE PHILIPPE ET ELY
LEDURE FREDERIC
THIBAUT-BOONS
THOMAS FABRICE & DERYCKE
MACAUX GUY
LEMESTRE DANIEL
LEMESTRE DANIEL
MARCHAL JEAN MARIE
THIBAUT-BOONS
DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE
BAUDART DAVID
DE KEYSER-DETHIER
BOURGUET MICHEL

TOUCHANT 1 .25 /

POLET JOSEPH 0.25 /

MOIGNELEE
ROMSEE

ROLY

PESCHE

GR CE-HOLLO
GR CE-HOLLO
PETIT-RECHA
BAELEN (LG.
SAINT-MARD
METTET

ONOZ

METTET
SAINT-MARD
FRONVILLE
SPRIMONT
HAMPTEAU
FRONVILLE
FRONVILLE
MARIEMBOURG
LE ROUX
DOMMARTIN
PESCHE
SOUMAGNE
LANEFFE
FRONVILLE
MARIEMBOURG
FRONVILLE
GEER

GR CE-HOLLO
HOLLOGNE AU
RICHELLE
ERNAGE
MARIEMBOURG
HEER
WANCENNES
SOUMAGNE
VERVIERS
OUFFET
MOIGNELEE
GEER
SAINT-REMY
HERMEE
AMPSIN
VERVIERS
SOUMAGNE
MONTZEN
GEER

COUVIN
SOMBREFFE
ROLY
TIHANGE
SOMBREFFE
HEER

ROSEE

GEER

GEER

HABAY
SOMBREFFE
LE ROUX
DAILLY
SOUMAGNE
ANDRIMONT
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BE1004212-22
BE1045063-20
BE1007094-22
BE1145547-22
BE1024050-22
BE1024357-22
BE1021451-20
BE1044543-22
BE1143386-19
BE1003591-22
BE1030536-21
BE1018466-20
BE1049215-22
BE1036363-21
BE1033854-22
BE1148069-19
BE1016045-22
BE1016211-22
BE1002703-22
BE1044842-19
BE1028099-22
BE1002310-22
BE1014155-21
BE1007257-22
BE1016125-22
BE1002779-22
BE1016266-22
BE1021731-22
BE1024243-22
BE1027970-22
BE1131521-18
BE1001257-20
BE1035810-21
BE1006444-20
BE1008455-22
BE1036210-22
BE1147238-18
BE1032080-22
BE1041129-21
BE1141400-22
BE1040997-22
BE1021884-21
BE1027040-22
BE1037091-22
BE1021040-20
BE1045227-22
BE1012045-21
BE1007128-22
BE3015655-20
BE1140669-22
BE1018864-20
BE3024339-21
BE1013661-22
BE1013416-22
BE1143031-18
BE1141368-22
BE1050981-22
BE3015659-20
BE1044382-21
BE1012961-20
BE1036244-22
BE1027596-19

18.

30330

1196.
1196.
1195.
1194,
1194,
1194.
1193.
1192.
1192.
1191.
1191.
1191.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1189.
1189.
1189.
1188.
1188.
1186.
1184.
1184.
1184.
1184.
1183.
1182.
1182.
1181.
1180.
1179.
1178.
1178.
1177.
1175.
1173.
1173.
1173.
1172.
1170.
1170.
1170.
1169.
1168.
1168.
1168.
1168.
1168.
1167.
1167.
1166.
1166.
1165.
1164.
1164.
1164.
1164.
1164.
1163.
1163.
1163.
1161.
Argent hors des prix :

4673
2662
4741
5999
2595
1841
4650
4968
4544
2263
1010
0197
5211
1101
7882
5686
3561
3164
7655
5373
3799
5980
3908
2184
1833
3978
1424
0173
6153
5031
1430
7839
2901
9750
5929
9864
8681
6276
5982
9735
4970
1588
2929
8767
6552
4185
3726
3564
8446
4456
7825
4644
8247
6928
6564
6564
3973
1714
8410
4834
4432
4295

BE1036844-21 17.54450 1152.8800
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